1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Dziesie¢ przykazan

Palcowanie

Cwiczenia gamowe
Koto kwintowe

Gama C-dur
Gama a-moll
Gama G-dur
Gama e-moll
Gama D-dur
Gama h-moll
Gama A-dur

Gama fis-moll

Gama E-dur

Gama cis-moll

Gama H-dur

Gama gis-moll
Gama Fis-dur
Gama dis-moll

Gama F-dur
Gama d-moll
Gama B-dur
Gama g-moll
Gama Es-dur
Gama c-moll
Gama As-dur
Gama f-moll

Gama Des-dur

Gama b-moll

Spis tresci:

102
108
114
120
126
132
138
144



