

Spis treści:

1) Dziesięć przykazań	2
2) Palcowanie	3
3) Ćwiczenia gamowe	4
4) Koło kwintowe	5
5) Gama C-dur	6
6) Gama a-moll	12
7) Gama G-dur	18
8) Gama e-moll	24
9) Gama D-dur	30
10) Gama h-moll	36
11) Gama A-dur	42
12) Gama fis-moll	48
13) Gama E-dur	54
14) Gama cis-moll	60
15) Gama H-dur	66
16) Gama gis-moll	72
17) Gama Fis-dur	78
18) Gama dis-moll	84
19) Gama F-dur	90
20) Gama d-moll	96
21) Gama B-dur	102
22) Gama g-moll	108
23) Gama Es-dur	114
24) Gama c-moll	120
25) Gama As-dur	126
26) Gama f-moll	132
27) Gama Des-dur	138
28) Gama b-moll	144